

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CRMP NO..... IN Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)No(s).5846/05

STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.  
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Trace out the file and list the matter on 20-8-2009.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar

va